
                               SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                                    Iowa-Grant High School
                                     Livingston, Wisconsin
                                       October 12, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 8015 Payton Heinberg              11 Darlington                     16:47.2  5:25 
      2 8011 Tanner Evenstad              12 Darlington                     17:16.8  5:34 
      3 8019 Tucker Lange                 11 Darlington                     17:20.8  5:35 
      4 7946 Josh Dahl                    11 Albany                         17:32.1  5:39 
      5 8018 Paul King                    12 Darlington                     17:41.1  5:42 
      6 8037 Ian Barry                    10 Fennimore                      17:44.4  5:43 
      7 8101 Weston Morley                12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  17:46.9  5:44 
      8 8104 Aaron Pulvermacher           12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  17:47.6  5:44 
      9 8053 Nick Connolly                09 Iowa-Grant                     17:49.8  5:45 
     10 8095 Preston Bousley              12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:16.2  5:53 
     11 8096 Isaac Erschen                11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:17.3  5:54 
     12 8105 Josh Redfearn                12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:18.1  5:54 
     13 7981 David Martinez               10 Boscobel                       18:19.2  5:54 
     14 8024 Bailey Schwartz              10 Darlington                     18:31.4  5:58 
     15 8062 Payton Flannery              10 Pecatonica/Argyle              18:34.0  5:59 
     16 8008 Curtis Blosch                12 Darlington                     18:35.1  5:59 
     17 7977 Daryen Heisz                 10 Boscobel                       18:35.6  6:00 
     18 8022 Willie Riechers              10 Darlington                     18:36.1  6:00 
     19 8009 Miles Carper                 11 Darlington                     18:39.0  6:01 
     20 7983 Blake Sander                 09 Boscobel                       18:47.0  6:03 
     21 8052 Jesse Buroker                10 Iowa-Grant                     18:48.1  6:04 
     22 8023 Trae Schilling               11 Darlington                     18:55.8  6:06 
     23 8054 Paul Connolly                12 Iowa-Grant                     19:02.2  6:08 
     24 7950 Logun Parker                 12 Albany                         19:02.4  6:08 
     25 8045 Kyle Mudler                  09 Fennimore                      19:09.2  6:10 
     26 8100 Ryan Krueger                 12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:12.0  6:11 
     27 7978 Jack Latham                  12 Boscobel                       19:13.5  6:12 
     28 8013 Cristian Guiterrez           09 Darlington                     19:15.3  6:12 
     29 7972 Evan Belz                    09 Boscobel                       19:17.2  6:13 
     30 7947 Garrett Hlavachek            12 Albany                         19:19.5  6:14 
     31 8097 David Germaine               12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:20.9  6:14 
     32 8094 Quinn Allbee                 12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:33.2  6:18 
     33 8025 Michael Thompson             09 Darlington                     19:34.8  6:19 
     34 8064 Troy Nickels                 10 Pecatonica/Argyle              19:36.5  6:19 
     35 8063 Kyle Hartley                 10 Pecatonica/Argyle              19:38.6  6:20 
     36 8106 Tyler Reuter                 10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:43.1  6:21 
     37 8039 Garrett Cornell              12 Fennimore                      19:43.6  6:21 
     38 7974 Gideon Dalton                12 Boscobel                       19:48.0  6:23 
     39 8082 Dawson Mueller               12 Riverdale                      19:49.1  6:23 
     40 8055 Easton Dobson                12 Iowa-Grant                     19:57.2  6:26 
     41 8007 Preston Banfield             11 Darlington                     19:58.8  6:26 
     42 7949 Luke Johnson                 09 Albany                         20:02.5  6:28 
     43 8042 Trenten Klais                10 Fennimore                      20:10.2  6:30 
     44 7948 Clay Hulbert                 09 Albany                         20:13.5  6:31 
     45 8021 Andrew Merriam               11 Darlington                     20:14.5  6:31 
     46 7979 Jake Laxton                  11 Boscobel                       20:17.6  6:32 
     47 8041 Josh Gao                     11 Fennimore                      20:18.1  6:33 
     48 8103 Ethan Pickel                 09 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:22.4  6:34 
     49 8020 Daniel Maurer                11 Darlington                     20:25.0  6:35 
     50 8076 Kyle Hanke                   11 Riverdale                      20:28.6  6:36 
     51 8043 Adam Larson                  09 Fennimore                      20:29.0  6:36 
     52 7944 Owen Baertschi               09 Albany                         20:33.3  6:37 
     53 8040 Carter Freymiller            12 Fennimore                      20:35.6  6:38 
     54 8079 Max Krueger                  11 Riverdale                      20:50.9  6:43 
     55 8099 Ethan Kammerude              10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:01.9  6:47 
     56 8065 David Tisch                  09 Pecatonica/Argyle              21:08.4  6:49 
     57 8010 Alexis Cruz                  11 Darlington                     21:11.4  6:50 
     58 8012 Michael Garcia               12 Darlington                     21:11.8  6:50 
     59 8017 Riley Jones                  11 Darlington                     21:16.5  6:51 
     60 7982 Braiden Pickett              10 Boscobel                       21:25.7  6:54 
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  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 8078 Jackson Kinney               09 Riverdale                      21:29.4  6:56 
     62 8066 Joseph Tisch                 11 Pecatonica/Argyle              21:31.1  6:56 
     63 8056 Sawyer Dobson                10 Iowa-Grant                     21:31.8  6:56 
     64 8060 Cade Bush                    11 Pecatonica/Argyle              21:50.1  7:02 
     65 8080 Mason Liska                  10 Riverdale                      22:01.9  7:06 
     66 8044 Ben Mooney                   12 Fennimore                      22:07.8  7:08 
     67 8098 James Haas                   11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  22:25.9  7:14 
     68 8081 Shale Meyer                  12 Riverdale                      22:33.7  7:16 
     69 7973 Brennen Carlin               10 Boscobel                       22:34.5  7:16 
     70 7952 Josef Schirgi                10 Albany                         22:34.9  7:17 
     71 7953 Bailey Schroeder             09 Albany                         22:49.7  7:21 
     72 7985 Joseph Vande Hey             09 Boscobel                       22:50.5  7:22 
     73 8068 Wang Yal                     11 Pecatonica/Argyle              22:55.7  7:23 
     74 7980 Trevor Martin                12 Boscobel                       22:57.4  7:24 
     75 8057 Ittikorn Udomkitchote        10 Iowa-Grant                     23:08.0  7:27 
     76 8014 Brandon Hardt                09 Darlington                     23:12.5  7:29 
     77 8085 Collin Tracy                 10 Riverdale                      23:34.5  7:36 
     78 8102 Willie O'Neil                09 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  23:37.3  7:37 
     79 8016 Seth Johnson                 12 Darlington                     23:38.7  7:37 
     80 8034 Noah Connely                 09 Fennimore                      23:39.7  7:37 
     81 8083 Lucus Schneider              11 Riverdale                      23:53.4  7:42 
     82 7951 Nathaniel Ross               10 Albany                         24:19.0  7:50 
     83 8067 Tyler Wyttenbach             12 Pecatonica/Argyle              26:42.1  8:36 
     84 8086 Garret Wilmont               12 Riverdale                      27:38.0  8:54 
     85 8061 Hayden Flannery              12 Pecatonica/Argyle              28:35.8  9:13 
     86 7984 James Troxel                 10 Boscobel                       28:51.2  9:18 
     87 8046 Tristan Oyen                 11 Fennimore                      30:28.4  9:49 
     88 8077 Trever Hudson                12 Riverdale                      32:06.5 10:21 
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                                **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8015 Payton Heinberg              11 Darlington                     16:47.2  5:25 
      2    2 8011 Tanner Evenstad              12 Darlington                     17:16.8  5:34 
      3    3 8019 Tucker Lange                 11 Darlington                     17:20.8  5:35 
      4    4 7946 Josh Dahl                    11 Albany                         17:32.1  5:39 
      5    5 8018 Paul King                    12 Darlington                     17:41.1  5:42 
      6    6 8037 Ian Barry                    10 Fennimore                      17:44.4  5:43 
      7    7 8101 Weston Morley                12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  17:46.9  5:44 
      8    8 8104 Aaron Pulvermacher           12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  17:47.6  5:44 
      9    9 8053 Nick Connolly                09 Iowa-Grant                     17:49.8  5:45 
     10   10 8095 Preston Bousley              12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:16.2  5:53 
     11   11 8096 Isaac Erschen                11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:17.3  5:54 
     12   12 8105 Josh Redfearn                12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:18.1  5:54 
     13   13 7981 David Martinez               10 Boscobel                       18:19.2  5:54 
     14   14 8024 Bailey Schwartz              10 Darlington                     18:31.4  5:58 
     15   15 8062 Payton Flannery              10 Pecatonica/Argyle              18:34.0  5:59 
     16   16 8008 Curtis Blosch                12 Darlington                     18:35.1  5:59 
     17   17 7977 Daryen Heisz                 10 Boscobel                       18:35.6  6:00 
     18   18 8022 Willie Riechers              10 Darlington                     18:36.1  6:00 
     19   19 7983 Blake Sander                 09 Boscobel                       18:47.0  6:03 
     20   20 8052 Jesse Buroker                10 Iowa-Grant                     18:48.1  6:04 
     21   21 8054 Paul Connolly                12 Iowa-Grant                     19:02.2  6:08 
     22   22 7950 Logun Parker                 12 Albany                         19:02.4  6:08 
     23   23 8045 Kyle Mudler                  09 Fennimore                      19:09.2  6:10 
     24   24 8100 Ryan Krueger                 12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:12.0  6:11 
     25   25 7978 Jack Latham                  12 Boscobel                       19:13.5  6:12 
     26   26 7972 Evan Belz                    09 Boscobel                       19:17.2  6:13 
     27   27 7947 Garrett Hlavachek            12 Albany                         19:19.5  6:14 
     28   28 8097 David Germaine               12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:20.9  6:14 
     29   29 8064 Troy Nickels                 10 Pecatonica/Argyle              19:36.5  6:19 
     30   30 8063 Kyle Hartley                 10 Pecatonica/Argyle              19:38.6  6:20 
     31   31 8039 Garrett Cornell              12 Fennimore                      19:43.6  6:21 
     32   32 7974 Gideon Dalton                12 Boscobel                       19:48.0  6:23 
     33   33 8082 Dawson Mueller               12 Riverdale                      19:49.1  6:23 
     34   34 8055 Easton Dobson                12 Iowa-Grant                     19:57.2  6:26 
     35   35 7949 Luke Johnson                 09 Albany                         20:02.5  6:28 
     36   36 8042 Trenten Klais                10 Fennimore                      20:10.2  6:30 
     37   37 7948 Clay Hulbert                 09 Albany                         20:13.5  6:31 
     38   38 7979 Jake Laxton                  11 Boscobel                       20:17.6  6:32 
     39   39 8041 Josh Gao                     11 Fennimore                      20:18.1  6:33 
     40   40 8076 Kyle Hanke                   11 Riverdale                      20:28.6  6:36 
     41   41 8043 Adam Larson                  09 Fennimore                      20:29.0  6:36 
     42   42 7944 Owen Baertschi               09 Albany                         20:33.3  6:37 
     43   43 8040 Carter Freymiller            12 Fennimore                      20:35.6  6:38 
     44   44 8079 Max Krueger                  11 Riverdale                      20:50.9  6:43 
     45   45 8065 David Tisch                  09 Pecatonica/Argyle              21:08.4  6:49 
     46   46 8078 Jackson Kinney               09 Riverdale                      21:29.4  6:56 
     47   47 8066 Joseph Tisch                 11 Pecatonica/Argyle              21:31.1  6:56 
     48   48 8056 Sawyer Dobson                10 Iowa-Grant                     21:31.8  6:56 
     49   49 8060 Cade Bush                    11 Pecatonica/Argyle              21:50.1  7:02 
     50   50 8080 Mason Liska                  10 Riverdale                      22:01.9  7:06 
     51   51 8081 Shale Meyer                  12 Riverdale                      22:33.7  7:16 
     52   52 7952 Josef Schirgi                10 Albany                         22:34.9  7:17 
     53   53 8068 Wang Yal                     11 Pecatonica/Argyle              22:55.7  7:23 
     54   54 8057 Ittikorn Udomkitchote        10 Iowa-Grant                     23:08.0  7:27 
     55   55 8085 Collin Tracy                 10 Riverdale                      23:34.5  7:36 
    10/12/2017  6:32PM
                                                                        Page 1



  
                               SWAL Conference Championship Meet
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    25  Darlington                            (17:31.5  87:37.3 1:44.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Payton Heinberg           11 16:47.2
  2      2  Tanner Evenstad           12 17:16.8
  3      3  Tucker Lange              11 17:20.8
  4      5  Paul King                 12 17:41.1
  5     14  Bailey Schwartz           10 18:31.4
  6   ( 16) Curtis Blosch             12 18:35.1
  7   ( 18) Willie Riechers           10 18:36.1
  
  2.    48  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton         (18:05.3  90:26.1 0:31.2)
====================================================
  1      7  Weston Morley             12 17:46.9
  2      8  Aaron Pulvermacher        12 17:47.6
  3     10  Preston Bousley           12 18:16.2
  4     11  Isaac Erschen             11 18:17.3
  5     12  Josh Redfearn             12 18:18.1
  6   ( 24) Ryan Krueger              12 19:12.0
  7   ( 28) David Germaine            12 19:20.9
  
  3.   100  Boscobel                              (18:50.5  94:12.5 0:58.0)
====================================================
  1     13  David Martinez            10 18:19.2
  2     17  Daryen Heisz              10 18:35.6
  3     19  Blake Sander              09 18:47.0
  4     25  Jack Latham               12 19:13.5
  5     26  Evan Belz                 09 19:17.2
  6   ( 32) Gideon Dalton             12 19:48.0
  7   ( 38) Jake Laxton               11 20:17.6
  
  4.   125  Albany                                (19:14.0  96:10.0 2:41.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Josh Dahl                 11 17:32.1
  2     22  Logun Parker              12 19:02.4
  3     27  Garrett Hlavachek         12 19:19.5
  4     35  Luke Johnson              09 20:02.5
  5     37  Clay Hulbert              09 20:13.5
  6   ( 42) Owen Baertschi            09 20:33.3
  7   ( 52) Josef Schirgi             10 22:34.9
  
  5.   132  Iowa-Grant                            (19:25.9  97:09.1 3:42.0)
====================================================
  1      9  Nick Connolly             09 17:49.8
  2     20  Jesse Buroker             10 18:48.1
  3     21  Paul Connolly             12 19:02.2
  4     34  Easton Dobson             12 19:57.2
  5     48  Sawyer Dobson             10 21:31.8
  6   ( 54) Ittikorn Udomkitchote     10 23:08.0
  
  6.   135  Fennimore                             (19:25.1  97:05.5 2:33.7)
====================================================
  1      6  Ian Barry                 10 17:44.4
  2     23  Kyle Mudler               09 19:09.2
  3     31  Garrett Cornell           12 19:43.6
  4     36  Trenten Klais             10 20:10.2
  5     39  Josh Gao                  11 20:18.1
  6   ( 41) Adam Larson               09 20:29.0
  7   ( 43) Carter Freymiller         12 20:35.6
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   166  Pecatonica/Argyle                     (20:05.8  100:28.6 2:57.1)
====================================================
  1     15  Payton Flannery           10 18:34.0
  2     29  Troy Nickels              10 19:36.5
  3     30  Kyle Hartley              10 19:38.6
  4     45  David Tisch               09 21:08.4
  5     47  Joseph Tisch              11 21:31.1
  6   ( 49) Cade Bush                 11 21:50.1
  7   ( 53) Wang Yal                  11 22:55.7
  
  8.   213  Riverdale                             (20:56.0  104:39.9 2:12.8)
====================================================
  1     33  Dawson Mueller            12 19:49.1
  2     40  Kyle Hanke                11 20:28.6
  3     44  Max Krueger               11 20:50.9
  4     46  Jackson Kinney            09 21:29.4
  5     50  Mason Liska               10 22:01.9
  6   ( 51) Shale Meyer               12 22:33.7
  7   ( 55) Collin Tracy              10 23:34.5
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8009 Miles Carper                 11 Darlington                     18:39.0  6:01 
      2    2 8023 Trae Schilling               11 Darlington                     18:55.8  6:06 
      3    3 8013 Cristian Guiterrez           09 Darlington                     19:15.3  6:12 
      4    4 8094 Quinn Allbee                 12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:33.2  6:18 
      5    5 8025 Michael Thompson             09 Darlington                     19:34.8  6:19 
      6    6 8106 Tyler Reuter                 10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:43.1  6:21 
      7    7 8007 Preston Banfield             11 Darlington                     19:58.8  6:26 
      8    8 8021 Andrew Merriam               11 Darlington                     20:14.5  6:31 
      9    9 8103 Ethan Pickel                 09 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:22.4  6:34 
     10   10 8020 Daniel Maurer                11 Darlington                     20:25.0  6:35 
     11   11 8099 Ethan Kammerude              10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:01.9  6:47 
     12      8010 Alexis Cruz                  11 Darlington                     21:11.4  6:50 
     13      8012 Michael Garcia               12 Darlington                     21:11.8  6:50 
     14      8017 Riley Jones                  11 Darlington                     21:16.5  6:51 
     15   12 7982 Braiden Pickett              10 Boscobel                       21:25.7  6:54 
     16      8044 Ben Mooney                   12 Fennimore                      22:07.8  7:08 
     17   13 8098 James Haas                   11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  22:25.9  7:14 
     18   14 7973 Brennen Carlin               10 Boscobel                       22:34.5  7:16 
     19      7953 Bailey Schroeder             09 Albany                         22:49.7  7:21 
     20   15 7985 Joseph Vande Hey             09 Boscobel                       22:50.5  7:22 
     21   16 7980 Trevor Martin                12 Boscobel                       22:57.4  7:24 
     22      8014 Brandon Hardt                09 Darlington                     23:12.5  7:29 
     23   17 8102 Willie O'Neil                09 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  23:37.3  7:37 
     24      8016 Seth Johnson                 12 Darlington                     23:38.7  7:37 
     25      8034 Noah Connely                 09 Fennimore                      23:39.7  7:37 
     26      8083 Lucus Schneider              11 Riverdale                      23:53.4  7:42 
     27      7951 Nathaniel Ross               10 Albany                         24:19.0  7:50 
     28      8067 Tyler Wyttenbach             12 Pecatonica/Argyle              26:42.1  8:36 
     29      8086 Garret Wilmont               12 Riverdale                      27:38.0  8:54 
     30      8061 Hayden Flannery              12 Pecatonica/Argyle              28:35.8  9:13 
     31   18 7984 James Troxel                 10 Boscobel                       28:51.2  9:18 
     32      8046 Tristan Oyen                 11 Fennimore                      30:28.4  9:49 
     33      8077 Trever Hudson                12 Riverdale                      32:06.5 10:21 
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    18  Darlington                            (19:16.8  96:23.7 1:19.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Miles Carper              11 18:39.0
  2      2  Trae Schilling            11 18:55.8
  3      3  Cristian Guiterrez        09 19:15.3
  4      5  Michael Thompson          09 19:34.8
  5      7  Preston Banfield          11 19:58.8
  6   (  8) Andrew Merriam            11 20:14.5
  7   ( 10) Daniel Maurer             11 20:25.0
  
  2.    43  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton         (20:37.3  103:06.5 2:52.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Quinn Allbee              12 19:33.2
  2      6  Tyler Reuter              10 19:43.1
  3      9  Ethan Pickel              09 20:22.4
  4     11  Ethan Kammerude           10 21:01.9
  5     13  James Haas                11 22:25.9
  6   ( 17) Willie O'Neil             09 23:37.3
  
  3.    75  Boscobel                              (23:43.9  118:39.3 7:25.5)
====================================================
  1     12  Braiden Pickett           10 21:25.7
  2     14  Brennen Carlin            10 22:34.5
  3     15  Joseph Vande Hey          09 22:50.5
  4     16  Trevor Martin             12 22:57.4
  5     18  James Troxel              10 28:51.2

Incomplete Teams:

Fennimore                            
           Ben Mooney 12, Noah Connely 09, Tristan Oyen 11

Albany                               
           Bailey Schroeder 09, Nathaniel Ross 10

Riverdale                            
           Lucus Schneider 11, Garret Wilmont 12, Trever Hudson 12

Pecatonica/Argyle                    
           Tyler Wyttenbach 12, Hayden Flannery 12


